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   (K-12 South Georgia Basal & Supplemental Representative) 
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   (K-12 South Georgia Basal & Supplemental Representative) 
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Santillana USA  Deborah Greene  dcgreenesp@earthlink.net    919-539-7148 (Cell) 

   Arturo Castillon  acastillonsp@earthlink.net    484-947-4914 (Work) 

   Mario Nunez   mnunez@santillanausa.com    800-245-8584 X687 

 

Scholastic  Inc.  Pam Waller   pwaller@scholastic.com    404-218-4296 (Work) 888-662-9455 (Fax) 

Education Group Penny Radney-Bennett  pradney-bennett-consultant@scholastic.com  404-925-6387 (Work)    

  

Scholastic   Jeanie Rowe   jrowe@scholastic.com     404-403-8654 (Work) 706-238-9395 (Fax) 

Classroom & Library  Lynn O’Hara   lohara@scholastic.com     770-246-1088 (Work) 770-246-1087 (Fax) 

Group       Inside Sales Team     800-387-1437 (Work)  877-242-5865 (Fax) 

       Customer Service Team     800-724-6527 (Work) 800-560-6851 (Fax) 

 

Scientific Learning John Dunson   jdunson@scilearn.com      678-206-1115 (Work)   

   Greg Thompson  gthompson@scilearn.com    770-861-9750 (Work)    

 

Sopris West  Robin Suter   robins@sopriswest.com    678-371-2996 (Work) 678-242-0419 (Fax) 

Educational Services 

 

Sylvan Dell  Craig Knowlton   CraigKnowlton@SylvanDellPublishing.com  843-971-6722 (Work) 843-216-3804 (Fax) 

Publishing  Erica Beyerl   EricaBeyerl@SylvanDellPublishing.com   877-958-2600 (Toll Free) 

 

Triumph Learning/ Petra Griffin   pgriffin@triumphlearning.com     800-338-6519 (Work) 866-805-5723 (Fax) 

Coach Books  DaphneLoudermilk  dloudermilk@triumphlearning.com     

 

Vista Higher Learning Steve Santoro   ssantoro@vistahigherlearning.com   800-618-7375 X250 617-426-5215 (Fax) 
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